9/24/22, 6:23 PM

RANK BIB
1 102
2 103
3 106
4 111
5 101
6 105
7 112
8 109
9 107
10 108
11 116
12 104
13 113
14 114
15 117
16 110
17 115

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

NAME

Aivars Kaulakalns
Tarmo Peiker
Namejs Brans
Siim Peetris
Jonas Friedel

Marting Steinbergs

Laurits Valtenbergs Egeland

Renars Freijs

Benjamin Kaiser

Atis Bérzins

Martin Peiker

Anton Friedel

Ivar Hutt

Olden Jentson

Noa Bertrand

Abdullah Mardini

Emil Oldberg

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen
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My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Kayak Single Men - All Runs

CATEGORY

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

CLUB

SK Pirita

Straume

SK Pirita

Vasteras Kanotforening

Straume

Straume

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Vasteras Kanotférening

SK Pirita

SK Pirita

Vasteras Kanotférening

Vasteras Kanotférening

COUNTRY

Latvia

Estonia

Latvia

Estonia

Sweden

Latvia

Norway

Latvia

Sweden

Latvia

Estonia

Sweden

Estonia

Estonia

Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Falun

RUN 1

106.66 (2)
106.97 (2)
107.38
113.25
112.15 (8)
118.91 (2)
112.50 (2)
117.71 (2)
131.25 (6)
171.34 (52)
131.60 (6)
132.39
141.69 (4)
136.53 (4)
139.38 (2)
141.97 (6)

147.55 (10)

RUN 2

108.69 (2)

106.83

114.76

107.60

107.87 (2)

110.50

119.04 (4)

121.72 (4)

120.09

127.82 (4)

132.20 (6)

139.34 (6)

132.85

133.97 (2)

143.05 (2)

139.38 (4)

151.83 (4)

BEST

106.66

106.83

107.38

107.60

107.87

110.50

112.50

17.71

120.09

127.82

131.60

132.39

132.85

133.97

139.38

139.38

147.55

DIFFERENCE

0.16

0.72

0.93

1.20

3.84

5.83

11.05

1343

21.16

24.94

25.72

26.18

27.30

3272

3272

40.88

mnm



9/24/22, 6:25 PM

RANK

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

BIB

201

202

203

208

210

212

209

206

204

205

211

214

213

207

NAME

Alva Persson

Tifenn Lidstrém

Camilla Fagerlund

Marianne Klopets

Marie Peiker

Valerie Bertrand

Kersti Parnamagi

Lou Bjérkman

Kiwi Bjorkman

Maria Nechaeva

Emma Ahnfeldt

Ruth Goétesson

Alicia Bertrand

Dinija Ozola

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

200000 ¢

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Kayak Single Women - All Runs

CATEGORY

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

CLUB

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

VeeSlaalom

SK Pirita

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Straume

COUNTRY

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Estonia

Norway

Estonia

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Sweden

Norway

Latvia

RUN 1

115.67

119.58 (4)

124.52 (2)

133.06

135.49 (2)

135.69 (4)

136.13 (2)

139.10 (4)

141.48 (6)

137.87 (2)

140.40

147.17

152.27 (2)

167.54 (6)

RUN 2

114.76 (2)

122.39 (2)

129.87 (6)

136.26 (2)

133.11 (2)

136.53 (2)

190.52 (54)

136.18

137.59 (2)

139.45

139.15

152.42 (4)

152.28

154.40 (2)

BEST

114.76

119.58

124.52

133.06

133.11

135.69

136.13

136.18

137.59

137.87

139.15

147.17

152.27

154.40

DIFFERENCE

4.81

9.75

18.29

18.34

20.93

2137

21.41

22.82

23.11

24.38

32.40

37.51

39.64

mnm



9/24/22, 6:25 PM My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun v

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Canoe Single Men - All Runs

RANK BIB NAME TAGS CATEGORY CLUB COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFFERENCE
1 302 Moritz Will [: Canoe Single Men MKV-Berlin Germany 125.71 (8) 111.74 111.74

2 301 Kriss Ozols [: Canoe Single Men Straume Latvia 120.87 (4) 119.33 (2) 119.33 7.58
3 304 Siim Peetris [: Canoe Single Men SK Pirita Estonia 130.16 (4) 125.37 (4) 125.37 13.62
4 305 Benjamin Kaiser D Canoe Single Men Falu Kanotklubb Sweden 137.79 134.48 134.48 22.73
5 303 Dirk Minchhoff [: Canoe Single Men MKV-Berlin Germany 137.02 139.20 (4) 137.02 25.27
6 306 Martin Peiker D Canoe Single Men SK Pirita Estonia 147.40 144.28 (2) 144.28 32.53

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

mnm



9/24/22, 6:25 PM

RANK BIB
1 401
2 402
3 403
4 405
5 404
6 412
7 407
8 411
9 406
10 409
11 410

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

NAME

Alva Persson

Tifenn Lidstrém

Camilla Fagerlund

Lou Bjérkman

Kiwi Bjorkman

Emma Ahnfeldt

Marie Peiker

Marianne Klopets

Ruth Gotesson

Valerie Bertrand

Maria Nachaeva

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

J 0 BBooy:

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Canoe Single Women - All Runs

CATEGORY

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

CLUB

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

COUNTRY

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

RUN 1

128.90

142.06 (2)

142.89

151.10 (4)

160.97 (4)

161.57

165.63

168.44 (8)

192.75

189.91 (2)

189.54 (2)

RUN 2

127.14

155.54 (2)

150.20 (4)

159.37 (4)

155.73

161.96 (2)

164.56 (2)

165.10 (2)

171.43 (2)

171.99 (2)

199.39 (2)

BEST

127.14

142.06

142.89

151.10

155.73

161.57

164.56

165.10

171.43

171.99

189.54

DIFFERENCE

14.91

15.75

23.95

28.59

3443

3742

37.96

44.28

44.85

62.40

mnm
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My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

RANK BIB NAME

1 501 Siim/Martin Peetris/Peiker

2 502 Moritz/Dirk Minchhoff/Minchhoff
3 503 Dinija/Kri$s Ozola/Ozols

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Canoe Double Men - All Runs

TAGS CATEGORY CLUB COUNTRY RUN 1

Canoe Double Men SK Pirita Estonia 152.06 (2)

:] Canoe Double Men MKV-Berlin Germany 153.70 (10)

Canoe Double Men Straume Latvia 157.74 (6)

RUN 2

BEST

152.06

153.70

157.74

DIFFERENCE

1.64

5.68

mnm



9/24/22, 6:25 PM

RANK  BIB
1 605
2 603
3 602
4 604
5 601

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

NAME

Lou/Alva Bjérkman/Persson

Kiwi/Ruth Bjorkman/Gotesson

Marianne/Kersti Klopets/Parnamagi

Camilla/Tifenn Fagerlund/Lidstrém

Maria/Emma Nechaeva/Ahnfeldt

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

TAGS

(o]
n

Canoe Double Women - All Runs

CATEGORY

Canoe Double Women

Canoe Double Women

Canoe Double Women

Canoe Double Women

Canoe Double Women

CLUB

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

COUNTRY

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

RUN 1

159.97 (4)

180.85 (8)

192.76 (6)

194.73 (12)

266.41 (62)

RUN 2

BEST

159.97

180.85

192.76

194.73

266.41

DIFFERENCE

20.88

32.78

34.75

106.43

mnm



9/24/22, 6:26 PM

RANK BIB

1 702
2 703
3 704
4 701

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Mens Kayak Team - All Runs

NAME

Martins/Renars/Namejs Steinbergs/Freijs/Bruns
Tarmo/Siim/Martin Peiker/Peetris/Peiker
Alicia/Noa/Laurits ---

Jonas/Abdullah/Anton Friedel/Mardini/Friedel

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

TAGS

CATEGORY

Mens Kayak Team

Mens Kayak Team

Mens Kayak Team

Mens Kayak Team

CLUB

Straume

SK Pirita

Vasteras Kanotférening

COUNTRY

Latvia

Estonia

Sweden

RUN 1

131.66 (6)

141.73 (10)

176.67 (2)

177.09 (16)

RUN 2

BEST

131.66

141.73

176.67

177.09

DIFFERENCE

10.07

45.01

4543

mnm



9/24/22, 6:26 PM

RANK BIB

1 706
2 707
3 708
4 709

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Womens Kayak Team - All Runs

NAME

Tifenn/Camilla/Alva Lidstrom/Fagerlund/Persson
Kersti/Marie/Marianne Parnamagi/Peiker/Klopets
Kiwi, Ruth, Emma ---

Valeri/Maria/Lou ---

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

TAGS

CATEGORY

Womens Kayak Team

Womens Kayak Team

Womens Kayak Team

Womens Kayak Team

CLUB

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

COUNTRY

Sweden

Estonia

RUN 1

140.10 (2)

166.91 (12)

170.96 (6)

172.29 (8)

RUN 2

BEST

140.10

166.91

170.96

172.29

DIFFERENCE

26.80

30.86

32.18

mnm



9/24/22, 6:26 PM

RANK BIB NAME

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Mens Canoe Team - All Runs

TAGS CATEGORY CLUB COUNTRY RUN 1

1 705 Siim/Martin/Marie Peetris/Peiker/Peiker Mens Canoe Team SK Pirita Estonia 163.66 (4)

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

RUN 2

BEST

163.66

DIFFERENCE

mnm



9/24/22, 6:26 PM

RANK BIB NAME

1 710 Ruth/Kiwi/Emma :)

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjoholmen - Falun

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

Womens Canoe Team - All Runs

TAGS CATEGORY CLUB COUNTRY RUN 1

Womens Canoe Team 203.15 (14)

RUN 2

BEST

203.15

DIFFERENCE

mnm



9/24/22, 6:28 PM

RANK

20

21

22

23

24

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print

BIB

102

103

106

111

101

105

302

112

201

109

301

202

107

203

304

401

108

116

702

104

113

208

210

114

NAME

Aivars Kaulakalns
Tarmo Peiker
Namejs Brans

Siim Peetris

Jonas Friedel

Marting Steinbergs

Moritz Will

Laurits Valtenbergs Egeland

Alva Persson

Renars Freijs

Kriss Ozols

Tifenn Lidstrom

Benjamin Kaiser

Camilla Fagerlund

Siim Peetris

Alva Persson

Atis Bérzins

Martin Peiker

Martins/Renars/Namejs
Steinbergs/Freijs/Bruns

Anton Friedel

Ilvar HUtt

Marianne Klopets

Marie Peiker

Olden Jentson

My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen - Falun

24 Sep 2022 - 24 Sep 2022

o RaRolehoaeiaeoeeRalehahol

JOWD

All Category - All Runs

CATEGORY

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Canoe Single Men

Canoe Single Women

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Mens Kayak Team

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kavak Sinale Men

CLUB

SK Pirita

Straume

SK Pirita

Vasterds
Kanotforening

Straume

MKV-Berlin

Falu Kanotklubb

Straume

Straume

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Straume

Vasteras
Kanotférening

SK Pirita

VeeSlaalom

SK Pirita

SK Pirita

COUNTRY

Latvia

Estonia

Latvia

Estonia

Sweden

Latvia

Germany

Norway

Sweden

Latvia

Latvia

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Latvia

Estonia

Latvia

Sweden

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

RUN 1

106.66 (2)

106.97 (2)

107.38

113.25

112.15 (8)

118.91 (2)

125.71 (8)

112.50 (2)

115.67

117.71 )

120.87 (4)

119.58 (4)

131.25 (6)

124.52 (2)

130.16 (4)

128.90

171.34
(52)

131.60 (6)

131.66 (6)

132.39

141.69 (4)

133.06

135.49 (2)

136.53 (4)

RUN 2

108.69 (2)

106.83

114.76

107.60

107.87 (2)

110.50

111.74

119.04 (4)

114.76 (2)

121.72 (4)

119.33 (2)

122.39 (2)

120.09

129.87 (6)

125.37 (4)

127.14

127.82 (4)

132.20 (6)

139.34 (6)

132.85

136.26 (2)

133.11 (2)

133.97 (2)

BEST

106.66

106.83

107.38

107.60

107.87

110.50

111.74

112.50

114.76

117.71

119.33

119.58

120.09

124.52

125.37

127.14

127.82

131.60

131.66

132.39

132.85

133.06

133.11

133.97

DIFFERENCE

0.16

0.72

0.93

1.20

3.84

5.08

5.83

8.10

11.05

12.66

12.91

1343

17.85

18.71

20.47

21.16

24.94

24.99

25.72

26.18

26.39

26.44

27.30

mnm
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

114

305

212

209

206

303

204

205

211

117

110

706

703

402

403

306

214

115

405

501

213

502

207

404

503

Olden Jentson

Benjamin Kaiser

Valerie Bertrand

Kersti Parnamagi

Lou Bjorkman

Dirk Minchhoff

Kiwi Bjorkman

Maria Nechaeva

Emma Ahnfeldt

Noa Bertrand

Abdullah Mardini

Tifenn/Camilla/Alva
Lidstrém/Fagerlund/Persson

Tarmo/Siim/Martin Peiker/Peetris/Peiker

Tifenn Lidstrom

Camilla Fagerlund

Martin Peiker

Ruth Goétesson

Emil Oldberg

Lou Bjérkman

Siim/Martin Peetris/Peiker

Alicia Bertrand

Moritz/Dirk Minchhoff/Minchhoff

Dinija Ozola

Kiwi Bjorkman

Dinija/Kri$s Ozola/Ozols

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print
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My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Kayak Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Canoe Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Men

Kayak Single Men

Womens Kayak Team

Mens Kayak Team

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Men

Kayak Single Women

Kayak Single Men

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Double Men

Kayak Single Women

Canoe Double Men

Kayak Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Double Men

CanAan NAnhlAa

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

MKV-Berlin

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

Vasteras
Kanotférening

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

Vasterds
Kanotforening

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

MKV-Berlin

Straume

Falu Kanotklubb

Straume

Estonia

Sweden

Norway

Estonia

Sweden

Germany

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Norway

Germany

Latvia

Sweden

Latvia

136.53 (4)

137.79

135.69 (4)

136.13 (2)

139.10 (4)

137.02

141.48 (6)

137.87 (2)

140.40

139.38 (2)

141.97 (6)

140.10 (2)

141.73
(10

142.06 (2)

142.89

147.40

147.17

147.55
(10)

151.10 (4)

152.06 (2)

152.27 (2)

153.70
(10)

167.54 (6)

160.97 (4)

157.74 (6)

133.97 (2)

134.48

136.53 (2)

190.52
(54)

136.18

139.20 (4)

137.59 (2)

139.45

139.15

143.05 (2)

139.38 (4)

155.54 (2)

150.20 (4)

144.28 (2)

152.42 (4)

151.83 (4)

159.37 (4)

152.28

154.40 (2)

155.73

133.97

134.48

135.69

136.13

136.18

137.02

137.59

137.87

139.15

139.38

139.38

140.10

141.73

142.06

142.89

144.28

14717

147.55

151.10

152.06

152.27

153.70

154.40

155.73

157.74

21.0U

27.82

29.03

29.47

29.51

30.35

30.92

31.21

32.48

32.72

32.72

33.44

35.06

35.39

36.22

37.61

40.50

40.88

44.43

4539

45.61

47.04

47.74

49.06

51.08

v

mnm
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“+yu

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

115

405

501

213

502

207

404

503

605

412

705

407

411

707

708

406

409

709

704

701

603

410

602

604

710

601

NULUT JuULeddUII

Emil Oldberg

Lou Bjérkman

Siim/Martin Peetris/Peiker

Alicia Bertrand

Moritz/Dirk Miinchhoff/Minchhoff

Dinija Ozola

Kiwi Bjorkman

Dinija/Kriss Ozola/Ozols

Lou/Alva Bjoérkman/Persson

Emma Ahnfeldt

Siim/Martin/Marie Peetris/Peiker/Peiker

Marie Peiker

Marianne Klopets

Kersti/Marie/Marianne
Parnamagi/Peiker/Klopets

Kiwi, Ruth, Emma ---

Ruth Gotesson

Valerie Bertrand

Valeri/Maria/Lou ---

Alicia/Noa/Laurits ---

Jonas/Abdullah/Anton Friedel/Mardini/Friedel

Kiwi/Ruth Bjorkman/Gotesson

Maria Nachaeva

Marianne/Kersti Klopets/Parnamagi

Camilla/Tifenn Fagerlund/Lidstréom

Ruth/Kiwi/Emma :)

Maria/Emma Nechaeva/Ahnfeldt

https://my.racegorilla.com/competitions/2226/print
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My RaceGorilla | Nordic Cup nr 5, 2022. Hosjéholmen

Nayan SHiyic vvuIilich

Kayak Single Men

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Double Men

Kayak Single Women

Canoe Double Men

Kayak Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Double Men

Canoe Double
Women

Canoe Single Women

Mens Canoe Team

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Womens Kayak Team

Womens Kayak Team

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Single Women

Womens Kayak Team

Mens Kayak Team

Mens Kayak Team

Canoe Double
Women

Canoe Single Women

Canoe Double
Women

Canoe Double
Women

Womens Canoe
Team

Canoe Double
Women

1aiu NarvLwRIuvY

Vasterds
Kanotférening

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

MKV-Berlin

Straume

Falu Kanotklubb

Straume

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

SK Pirita

SK Pirita

SK Pirita

Falu Kanotklubb

Vasterds
Kanotférening

Falu Kanotklubb

Falu Kanotklubb

ovvcuctt

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Norway

Germany

Latvia

Sweden

Latvia

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Ttr.n

147.55
(10

151.10 (4)

152.06 (2)

152.27 (2)

153.70
(10)

167.54 (6)

160.97 (4)

157.74 (6)

159.97 (4)

161.57

163.66 (4)

165.63

168.44 (8)

166.91
(12)

170.96 (6)

192.75

189.91 (2)

172.29 (8)

176.67 (2)

177.09
(16)

180.85 (8)

189.54 (2)

192.76 (6)

194.73
(12)

203.15
(14)

266.41
(62)

1ot \t)

151.83 (4)

159.37 (4)

152.28

154.40 (2)

155.73

161.96 (2)

164.56 (2)

165.10 (2)

17143 (2)

171.99 (2)

199.39 (2)

=t

147.55

151.10

152.06

152.27

153.70

154.40

155.73

157.74

159.97

161.57

163.66

164.56

165.10

166.91

170.96

171.43

171.99

172.29

176.67

177.09

180.85

189.54

192.76

194.73

203.15

266.41

“U.JU

40.88

44.43

4539

45.61

47.04

47.74

49.06

51.08

53.31

54.91

56.99

57.90

58.44

60.25

64.30

64.76

65.33

65.63

70.00

70.43

74.19

82.87

86.09

88.06

96.48

159.75
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